COMBINED EXPERTISE –
POWERFUL PERFORMANCE
Contact
Köhler-VLM Testing Technologies GmbH
Mühlenbreite 17
59590 Geseke, Germany
T +49 2942 98492 0

si
ze
s
QS thermostats 130°C/210°C
Site
 14
Max.
Working temp.
Type Order no. Price €
130°C QS-1V-130 V.640.061.920 1.340,00
210°C QS-1V-210 V.640.062.920 1.380,00
QS blocks for
Eppendorf tubes
H = 46 mm
ml Pr. Type Order no. Price €
0,2 36 HB-QS-36-0,2-EP V.814.060.000 350,00
0,2 64 HB-QS-64-0,2-EPS V.814.560.000 350,00
0,5 24 HB-QS-24-0,5-EP V.814.570.000 350,00
1,5 24 HB-QS-24-1,5-EP V.814.580.000 350,00
2 24 HB-QS-24-2,0-EP V.814.590.000 350,00
QS blocks for
Eppendorf tubes
H = 46 mm
ml Pr. Type Order no. Price €
0,2 36 HB-QS-36-0,2-EP V.814.060.000 350,00
0,2 64 HB-QS-64-0,2-EPS V.814.560.000 350,00
QS blocks for
chrome. Vials
H = 46 mm
Ø Pr. Type Order no. Price €
11,8 24 HB-QS-24-11F V. 814.700.000 350
15 16 HB-QS-16-15F V.814.280.000 350
23,2 5 HB-QS-5-23F V.814.870.000 350
24,2 5 HB-QS-5-24F V.814.880.000 350
1,5 16 HB-QS-16-1,5 EP V.814.080.000 350
2 16 HB-QS-16-2,0 EP V.814.090.000 350
QS blocks for test
tubes
H = 75, D = 65 mm
Ø Pr. Type Order no. Price €
10,2 24 HB-QS-24-10 V.814.710.000 350,00
12,2 24 HB-QS-24-12 V.814.680.000 350,00
13,3 24 HB-QS-24-13 V.814.690.000 350,00
16,2 16 HB-QS-16-16 V.814.220.000 310,00
16,2 16 HB-QS-16-16-Z V.814.250.000 350,00
17,2 16 HB-QS-16-17 V.814.230.000 330,00
18,2 8 HB-QS-8-18 V.814.740.000 350,00
20,2 8 HB-QS-8-18 V.814.750.000 350,00
22,2 8 HB-QS-8-22 V.814.760.000 350,00
24,2 5 HB-QS-5-24 V.814.770.000 350,00

EC thermostats 130°C/210°C
Site
 16
Max.
Working temp.
Type Order no. Price €
130°C EC-1V-130 V.649.061.920 1.475,00
210°C EC-1V-210 V.649.062.920 1.525,00
Heating blocks
HB-EC1 for
chrome. Vials
with flat bottom
“F” W/D/H
149x107x75 mm
Ø drilling Type Order no. Price €
11,8 24 HB-EC1-24-11,8F V.804.270.000 380,00
11,8 48 HB-EC1-48-11,8F V.804.700.000 680,00
15,2 24 HB-EC1-24-15F V.804.280.000 380,00
23,2 12 HB-EC1-12-23F V.804.770.000 400,00
24,2 12 HB-EC1-12-24F V.804.780.000 400,00
26,5 12 HB-EC1-12-26F V.804.820.000 400
Heating blocks
HB-EC1 for test
tubes W/D/H
149x107x75 mm
Ø drilling Type Order no. Price €
10,2 48 HB-EC1-48-10 V.804.660.000 420,00
12,2 48 HB-EC1-48-12 V.804.680.000 420,00
13,2 34 HB-EC1-34-13 V.804.690.000 400,00
16,2 24 HB-EC1-24-16 V.804.220.000 360,00
16,2 kon 24 HB-EC1-24-16 Kon V.804.250.000 400,00
17,2 24 HB-EC1-24-17 V.804.230.000 380,00
18,2 18 HB-EC1-18-18 V.804.740.000 380,00
20,2 18 HB-EC1-18-20 V.804.750.000 380,00
22,2 17 HB-EC1-17-22 V.804.760.000 380,00
26,5 12 HB-EC1-12-26 V.804.790.000 420,00
Max.
Working temp.
Type Order no. Price €
130°C EC-2V-130 V.659.061.920 1.740,00
210°C EC-2V-210 V.659.062.920 1.780,00
Heating blocks
HB-EC2 for
chrome. Vials
with flat bottom
“F” W/D/H
215x107x75 mm
Ø drilling Type Order no. Price €
11,8 96 HB-EC2-96-11,8F V.803.700.000 560,00
15,2 48 HB-EC2-48-15F V.803.280.000 500,00
23,2 24 HB-EC2-24-23F V.803.770.000 540,00
24,2 24 HB-EC2-24-24F V.803.780.000 540,00
Heating blocks
HB-EC2 for test
tubes W/D/H
215x107x75 mm
Ø drilling Type Order no. Price €
10,2 96 HB-EC2-96-10 V.803.660.000 540,00
12,2 96 HB-EC2-96-12 V.803.680.000 540,00
13,2 76 HB-EC2-76-13 V.803.690.000 540,00
16,2 48 HB-EC2-48-16 V.803.220.000 460,00
17,2 48 HB-EC2-48-17 V.803.230.000 480,00
18,2 38 HB-EC2-38-18 V.803.740.000 540,00
20,2 38 HB-EC2-38-20 V.803.750.000 540,00
22,2 24 HB-EC2-24-22 V.803.760.000 540,00
26,5 24 HB-EC2-24-26 V.803.790.000 540,00
10,2 96 HB-EC2-96-10 V.803.660.000 540,00
You can find additional heating blocks suitable for the evaporator under “Evaporators.”
Prices for core blocks with holes not listed are available on request.
You can find additional heating blocks suitable for the evaporator under “Evaporators.”

LS thermostats 130°C
Site
 18
Max.
Working temp.
Type Order no. Price €
130°C LS-1V-130 V.668.161.920 1.430,00
Max.
Working temp.
Type Order no. Price €
130°C LS-2V-130 V.678.161.920 1.560,00
LS-1H heating
blocks for
Eppendorf tubes
B. ml drilling Type Order no. Price €
0,2 48 HB-LS1H-48-0,2EP V.800.560.000 220,00
0,2 40 HB-LS1H-40-0,2EP V.800.060.000 220,00
0,5 40 HB-LS1H-40-0,5EP V.800.570.000 220,00
1,5 24 HB-LS1H-24-1,5EP V.800.580.000 220,00
2 24 HB-LS1H-24-2,0EP V.800.590.000 220,00
LS-1H heating
blocks for test
tubes
Ø drilling Type Order no. Price €
10,2 24 HB-LS1H-24-10,2 V.800.660.000 220,00
12,2 24 HB-LS1H-24-12,2 V.800.680.000 220,00
16,2 12 HB-LS1H-12-16,2 V.800.220.000 220,00
LS-1H heating
blocks for Falcon
tubes 15 and 50
ml
B. ml drilling Type Order no. Price €
15 12 HB-LS1H-12-15FAL V.800.470.000 220,00
50 4 HB-LS1H-4-50FAL V.800.480.000 220,00
LS-1 heating
blocks for
Eppendorf tubes
B. ml drilling Type Order no. Price €
0,2 96 HB-LS1-96-0,2EPS V.802.560.000 440,00
0,2 80 HB-LS1-80-0,2EPS V.802.060.000 440,00
0,5 80 HB-LS1-80-0,5EPS V.802.570.000 440,00
1,5 48 HB-LS1-48-1,5EPS V.802.580.000 440,00
2 48 HB-LS1-48-2,0EPS V.802.590.000 440,00
LS-1 heating
blocks for test
tubes
Ø drilling Type Order no. Price €
10,2 48 HB-LS1-48-10 V.802.660.000 440,00
12,2 48 HB-LS1-48-12 V.802.680.000 440,00
16,2 24 HB-LS1-24-12 V.802.220.000 440,00
LS-1H heating
blocks for
Falcon tubes 15
and 50 ml
B. ml drilling Type Order no. Price €
15 12 HB-LS1H-12-15FAL V.800.470.000 220,00
50 4 HB-LS1H-4-50FAL V.800.480.000 220,00
LS-2 heating
blocks for
Eppendorf tubes
B. ml drilling Type Order no. Price €
1,5 96 HB-LS2-96-1,5EP V.801.580.000 680,00
2 96 HB-LS2-96-2,0EP V.801.590.000 680,00
You can find additional heating blocks suitable for the evaporator under “Evaporators.”
Prices for core blocks with holes not listed are available on request.
You can find additional heating blocks suitable for the evaporator under “Evaporators.”
Prices for core blocks with holes not listed are available on request.

Site
 20
Max.
Working temp.
Type Order no. Price €
130°C HP-1V-130 V.640.061.920 1.940,00
210°C HP-1V-210 V.640.062.920 1.980,00
Max.
Working temp.
Type Order no. Price €
130°C HP-2V-130 V.650.061.920 2.310,00
210°C HP-2V-210 V.650.062.920 2.350,00
Heating blocks
for test tubes
Ø drilling Type Order no. Price €
10,2 52 HB-HP1-52-10 V.812.660.000 460,00
12,2 34 HB-HP1-34-12 V.812.680.000 460,00
13,2 34 HB-HP1-34-13 V.812.690.000 460,00
16,2 24 HB-HP1-24-16 V.812.220.000 460,00
17,2 24 HB-HP1-24-17 V.812.230.000 460,00
18,2 14 HB-HP1-14-18 V.812.240.000 460,00
20,2 14 HB-HP1-14-20 V.812.750.000 460,00
22,2 12 HB-HP1-12-22 V.812.760.000 460,00
26,5 12 HB-HP1-12-26 V.812.790.000 460,00
Heating blocks
for test tubes
Ø drilling Type Order no. Price €
10,2 92 HB-HP2-92-10 V.811.660.000 540,00
12,2 68 HB-HP2-68-12 V.811.680.000 540,00
13,2 68 HB-HP2-68-13 V.811.690.000 540,00
16,2 48 HB-HP2-48-16 V.811.220.000 560,00
17,2 48 HB-HP2-48-17 V.811.230.000 560,00
18,2 48 HB-HP2-48-18 V.811.240.000 560,00
20,2 34 HB-HP2-34-20 V.811.750.000 540,00
22,2 24 HB-HP2-24-22 V.811.760.000 540,00
26,5 24 HB-HP2-24-26 V.811.790.000 540,00
Heating blocks
for test tubes in
evaporators
Ø drilling Type Order no. Price €
11,8 48 HB-HP2-48-11F- EVA V.811.270.000 560,00
11,8 68 HB-HP2-68-11F V.811.700.000 540,00
15,2 48 HB-HP2-48-15F-EVA V.811.280.000 560,00
23,2 24 HB-HP2-24-23F V.811.770.000 540,00
You can find additional heating blocks suitable for the evaporator under “Evaporators.”
Prices for core blocks with holes not listed are available on request.
You can find additional heating blocks suitable for the evaporator under “Evaporators.”
Prices for core blocks with holes not listed are available on request.

Working
temp.
Type Order no. Price €
130°C QS-1V-130 V.660.061.920 1.340,00
210°C QS-1V-210 V.660.062.920 1.380,00
Max.
Working
temp.
Type Order no. Price €
130°C EC-1V-130 V.649.061.920 1.475,00
210°C EC-1V-210 V.649.062.920 1.525,00
QS blocks for
test tubes, round
bottom
Ø drilling Type Order no. Price €
12,2 16 HB-QS-16-12 V.814.180.000 330,00
16,2 16 HB-QS-16-16 V.814.220.000 310,00
17,2 16 HB-QS-16-17 V.814.230.000 330,00
QS blocks for
chromatography
vials, flat bottom
“F”
Ø drilling Type Order no. Price €
11,8 16 HB-QS-16-11F V.814.270.000 350,00
15,2 16 HB-QS-16-15F V.814.280.000 350,00
EC blocks for
test tubes, round
bottom
Ø drilling Type Order no. Price €
12,2 24 HB-EC1-24-12 V.804.180.000 380,00
16,2 24 HB-EC1-24-16 V.804.220.000 360,00
17,2 24 HB-EC1-24-17 V.804.230.000 360,00
18,2 12 HB-EC1-12-18 V.804.840.000 380,00
20,2 12 HB-EC1-12-20 V.804.850.000 380,00
22,2 12 HB-EC1-12-22 V.804.860.000 380,00
26,5 12 HB-EC1-12-26 V.804.890.000 400,00
QS blocks for
Eppendorf tubes
1.5 ml and 2.0 ml
ml Pr. Type Order no. Price €
1,5 16 HB-QS-16-1,5EP V.814.080.000 350,00
2 16 HB-QS-16-2,0EP V.814.090.000 350,00
EC blocks for
chromatography
vials, flat bottom
“F”
Ø drilling Type Order no. Price €
11,8 24 HB-EC1-24-11F V.804.270.000 380,00
15,2 24 HB-EC1-24-15F V.804.280.000 380,00
23,2 12 HB-EC1-12-23F V.804.870.000 400,00
24,5 12 HB-EC1-12-24F V.804.880.000 400,00
26,5 12 HB-EC1-12-26F V.804.820.000 400,00
QS blocks for
Eppendorf tubes
1.5 ml and 2.0 ml
ml Pr. Type Order no. Price €
1,5 24 HB-EC1-24-1,5EP V. 804.080.000 400,00
2 24 HB-EC1-24-2,0EP V. 804.090.000 380,00
Prices for heart blocks with non-listed boreholes available on request Prices for heart blocks with non-listed boreholes available on request
Fo
r a
ll

Wells drilling Order no. Price €
around 96 V.802.020.000 440,00
flat 96 V.802.030.000 440,00
pointed 96 V.802.040.000 440,00
pointed 96 V.802.050.000 440,00
Max.
Working
temp.
Type Order no. Price €
130°C EC-2V-130 V.659.061.820 1.110,00
210°C EC-2V-210 V.659.062.820 1.140,00
EC blocks for
test tubes, round
bottom
Ø Order no. Type Order no. Price €
12,2 48 HB-EC2-48-12 V.803.180.000 420,00
16,2 48 HB-EC2-24-18 V.803.220.000 395,00
17,2 48 HB-EC2-48-17 V.803.230.000 425,00
18,2 24 HB-EC2-24-18 V.803.840.000 425,00
20,2 24 HB-EC2-24-20 V.803.850.000 425,00
22,2 24 HB-EC2-24-22 V.803.860.000 425,00
26,5 24 HB-EC2-24-26 V.803.890.000 425,00
EC blocks for
chromatography
vials, flat bottom
“F”
Ø drilling Type Order no. Price €
11,8 48 HB-EC2-48-11F V.803.270.000 425,00
15,2 48 HB-EC2-48-15F V.803.280.000 425,00
23,2 24 HB-EC2-24-23F V.803.870.000 425,00
24,5 24 HB-EC2-24-24F V.803.880.000 425,00
26,5 24 HB-EC2-24-25F V.803.820.000 425,00
QS blocks for
Eppendorf
tubes 1.5 ml
and 2.0 ml
ml Pr. Type Order no. Price €
1,5 48 HB-EC2-48-1,5-EP V. 803.080.000 420,00
2 48 HB-EC2-48-2,0-EP V. 803.090.000 420,00
Prices for heart blocks with non-listed boreholes available on request Prices for heart blocks with non-listed boreholes available on request
fo
r v
is